oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
testi
No | | 1/2[/3]4/5 6 78 91011 12 + | Sum|
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 38
1 | Henri Grénholm 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 +11 49

testi » 20.07.2024 13:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/459525
https://discgolfmetrix.com/459525

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1112 ]34 |5 J6 7 8 ]9 J10 [u 12 [Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 38

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

5
11

5
12

3
1
1

4 | 4 | 5
8 | 9 | 5
1 |1 |1

testi » 20.07.2024 13:20 (2)

3
2
1

4
7

6
10

3
3
1

3
4
1

49
11
4
5
3

33%
42%
25%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/459525

